Alberta Dance Festival (ADF) - Horowitz Theatre May 8th - 12th
Wednesday, May 8th

9:00 AM Novice Jazz Solo 7 Years
Mary-Jane Miller

9:30 AM Junior Jazz Solo 8 Years
Evelyn Compton
Scarlett Metzger
Isla Campbell

9:50 AM Junior Jazz Solo 9 Years
Hayden Park
Haddie Davies

10:10 AM Junior Jazz Solo 10 Years
Makena Archer

10:16 AM Junior Jazz Solo 11 Years
Madison O'Donnell

10:45 AM  Novice Jazz Small Group 6 Years
Make it Happen (Lexie Sat 9:45)

10:50 AM  Novice Jazz Small Group 7 Years
It's a Small World (Janel Wed 5:00)
Why Not Go Wild? (Lexie Sat 11:00)

11:08 AM  Novice Jazz Small Group 9 Years
Pumpin Up the Party (Lexie Tues 4:45)

12:45 PM Intermediate Lyrical Solo 11 Years
Ava Beckley
Briley Twigg

1:29 PM Advanced Jazz Large Group 14 Years
Americano (Meghan Tues 6:15)

1:52 PM Advanced Jazz Large Group 16 Years
Sound of War (Lexie Thurs 8:00)
Mambo (Meghan Wed 6:30)

2:30 PM Intermediate Lyrical Solo 12 Years
Arianna Coray

Clara Neilson

3:30 PM Junior Jazz Small Group 8 Years
Get Up and Dance (Lexie Mon 5:00)

3:50 PM Junior Jazz Small Group 13 Years



4:00 PM

4:40 PM

5:20 PM

6:05 PM

6:15 PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM

6:32 PM

8:10 PM

8:30 PM

Cha Cha Heels (Kelly Thurs 7:45)

Intermediate Jazz Small Group 11 Years
Fun Fun Fun (Lexie Tues 6:30)

Advanced Lyrical Solo 13 Years
Adyson Willes
Emma Hansen

Advanced Lyrical Solo 14 Years
Oshyn Draper

Ava Murphy

Michaela Neilson

Novice Jazz Duet 7 Years
Makinley & Rylee
Daisy & Mary-Jane

Junior Jazz Duet 8 Years
Halle & McKenzie

Junior Jazz Duet 9 Years
Hayden & Isla
Everly & Skylar

Intermediate Jazz Duet 10 Years
Emma & Mckenzie

Intermediate Jazz Duet 11 Years
Addison & Brooklyn

Intermediate Lyrical Duet 15 Years
Alyssa & Sahara

Advanced Jazz Line 15 Years
Swing

Thursday, May 9th

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:45 AM

Intermediate Jazz Solo 10 Years
Chloe Teppin
Lauren Young
Sloane Mallon

Intermediate Jazz Solo 11 Years
Addison Hebden
Booklyn Pipella

Intermediate Jazz Solo 12 Years
Clara Neilson
Mikaela Kowalchuk



10:58 AM  Junior Jazz Large Group 9 Years
Whistle While You Work It (Lexie Wed 4:45)

12:05 PM Intermediate Lyrical Large Group 12 Years
Flares (Lexie Sat 12:30)

12:45 PM Advanced Lyrical Solo 15 Years
Sonia Delisle
Julia Gretzan
Paityn Bracegirdle

1:20 PM Advanced Lyrical Solo 16 Years
Keva MacKenzie
Addison Backstrom
Kalie Kesseler

2:05PM Advanced Lyrical Solo 17 Years
Samantha Gosine
Taylor Leroux

3:15 PM Intermediate Character Ballet Solo 12 Years
Finley Mclsaac

4:30 PM Advanced Classical Ballet Large Group 14 Years
| Did it Again (Danielle Sat 9:30)

7:30 PM Advanced Jazz Solo 13 Years
Danika Grams
Ella Borza
Emma Hansen

8:00 PM Advanced Jazz Solo 14 Years
Michaela Neilson
Nyah Staples
Oshyn Draper

9:15 PM Advanced Contemp Small Group 16 Years
They're Here (Danielle Sat 3:30)

Friday, May 10th

10:35 AM  Intermediate Jazz Large Group 11 Years
Clap Snap (Lexie Thurs 5:45)

11:00 AM  Intermediate Jazz Large Group 12 Years
Rio (Lexie Tues 7:45)

11:13 AM Intermediate Jazz Line 11 Years
It's Pink!



12:10 PM Advanced Contemporary Solo 17 Years
Danielle Davidson

1:50 PM Junior Lyrical Small Group 14 Years
Been Loved (Tristan Tues 7:15)

7:30 PM Intermediate Lyrical Small Group 11 Years
Every Heart (Meghan Tues 7:45)

7:36 PM Intermediate Lyrical Small Group 12 Years
Only Love (Lexie Wed 8:15)

7:55 PM Advanced Lyrical Small Group 15 Years
Mystery of Me (Allison Sat 12:30)

8:05 PM Advanced Lyrical Small Group 17 Years
The Vow (Allison Sat 2:00)

8:30 PM Advanced Lyrical Large Group 14 Years
Once Upon Another Time (Allison Sat 11:00)

8:55 PM Advanced Lyrical Large Group 16 Years
The Fear (Lexie Sat 2:00)

Saturday, May 11th

9:25 AM Novice Hip Hop Large Group 7 Years
Party in the City (Shayna Thurs 4:30)

9:39 AM Novice Hip Hop Large Group 11 Years
Pump it Up (Emily Mon 7:30)

9:47 AM Novice Hip Hop Large Group 14 Years
Throwback (Emily Mon 8:15)

10:32 AM  Junior Hip Hop Large Group 9 Years
Ritmo (Shayna Thurs 5:15)

11:37 AM  Intermediate Hip Hop Solo 12 Years
Mikaela Kowalchuk
Poppy Hall-Busque
Amiri Arnett

12:00 PM  Advanced Hip Hop Solo 17 Years
Danielle Davidson

12:25 PM Intermediate Hip Hop Large Group 10 Years
Nerd-Tastic (Emily Mon 4:45)

12:56 PM  Advanced Hip Hop Small Group 16 Years
BG4



1:05 PM Advanced Hip Hop Large Group 13 Years
Cinnamon (Emily Mon 5:30)

1:26 PM Advaned Hip Hop Large Group 16 Years
Zesty (Emily Mon 6:30)

2:18 PM Advanced Hip Hop Duet 18 Years
Danielle & Fola

2:52 PM Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 16 Years
Lauren Jensen

4:50 PM Intermediate Character Ballet Small Group 11 Years
Who's Been Painting My Roses Red? (Danielle Thurs 7:15)

5:00 PM Intermediate Character Ballet Large Group 11 Years
Ring for the Maid (Danielle Thurs 6:00)

5:08 PM Intermediate Character Ballet Large Group 12 Years
A Busker (Danielle Sat 11:00)

5:30 PM Advanced Character Ballet Small Group 15 Years
Love Letter (Danielle Sat 2:00)

5:40 PM Advanced Character Ballet Large Group 16 Years
| Want to be a Rockette! (Danielle Sat 12:30)

6:30 PM Junior Tap Small Group 8 Years
Prettiest Girls (Lexie Mon 5:00)

6:48 PM Junior Tap Small Group 13 Years
Signed, Sealed, Delivered (Kelly Thurs 7:00)

6:58 PM Junior Tap Large Group 9 Years
Dancin' Fool (Lexie Wed 5:00)

7:02 PM Intermediate Tap Large Group 11 Years
Hit the Road (Lexie Wed 6:15)

7:30 PM Advanced Tap Solo 13 Years
Kennedy Degaust

7:32 PM Advanced Tap Solo 14 Years
Maielle Lacroix

7:39 PM Advanced Tap Solo 15 Years
Julia Gretzan

7:42 PM Advanced Tap Solo 16 Years
Lauren Jensen



7:47 PM

8:10 PM

8:40 PM

9:08 PM

9:15 PM

Advanced Tap Solo 17 Years
Ava Gretzan

Kate Keddie

Taylor Leroux

Advanced Stage & Novelty Solo 17 Years
Danielle Davidson

Advanced Tap Large Group 16 Years
That Walk (Amanda Mon 7:30)
Seven (Amanda Thurs 7:00)

Advanced Tap Small Group 14 Years
Do Your Thing (Amanda Mon 6:30)

Advanced Tap Line 14 Years
Le Jazz Hot

Sunday, May 12th

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:13 AM

9:16 AM

9:31 AM

10:10 AM

10:25 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

Novice Musical Theatre Small Group 5 Years
We've Got a Song (Janel Mon 4:30)

I'd Do Anything (Meghan/Janel Thurs 12:30)
Candy Man (Sara Sat 11:30)

Novice Musical Theatre Small Group 6 Years
L.O.V.E (Lexie Sat 9:45)

Novice Musical Theatre Small Group 7 Years
You've Got a Friend in Me (Janel Wed 5:00)

Novice Tap Small Group 7 Years
Lollipop (Lexie Sat 11:00)

Novice Tap Small Group 9 Years
Just Dance (Lexie Tues 4:45)

Intermediate Tap Solo 11 Years
Addison Hebden
Briley Twigg

Intermediate Tap Solo 12 Years
Julia Chalifoux
Mikaela Kowalchuk

Intermediate Musical Theatre Solo 11 Years
Ava Beckley

Intermediate Tap Small Group 11 Years
Bills (Amanda Mon 5:30)



11:25 AM

11:52 AM

12:37 PM

12:40 PM

12:43 PM

12:48 PM

12:53 PM

12:56 PM

2:25 PM

3:05 PM

3:23 PM

Intermediate Tap Small Group 12 Years
Bang (Amanda Thurs 6:00)

Advanced Musical Theatre Line 13 Years
Topsy Turvy

Intermediate Tap duet 10 Years
Chloe & Sloan

Intermediate Tap Duet 12 Years
Finley & Mikaela

Advanced Tap Duet 13 Years
Clara & Michaela

Advanced Tap Duet 17 Years
Ava & Kate

Intermediate Stage & Novelty Duet 11 Years
Addison & Ava

Intermediate Stage & Novelty Duet 12 Years
Alice & Poppy
Mikaela & Summer

Intermediate Acro Line 11 Years
Get Busy

Advanced Lyrical Duet 13 Years
Victoria & Autumn

Advanced Lyrical Trio 15 Years
Cara, Caiya & Keva

**Show of Stars 7:30-8:30pm**



