Alberta Dance Festival (ADF) - Horowitz Theatre May 8th - 12th

Wednesday, May 8th

9:00 AM	Novice Jazz Solo 7 Years Mary-Jane Miller
9:30 AM	Junior Jazz Solo 8 Years Evelyn Compton Scarlett Metzger Isla Campbell
9:50 AM	Junior Jazz Solo 9 Years Hayden Park Haddie Davies
10:10 AM	Junior Jazz Solo 10 Years Makena Archer
10:16 AM	Junior Jazz Solo 11 Years Madison O'Donnell
10:45 AM	Novice Jazz Small Group 6 Years Make it Happen (Lexie Sat 9:45)
10:50 AM	Novice Jazz Small Group 7 Years It's a Small World (Janel Wed 5:00) Why Not Go Wild? (Lexie Sat 11:00)
11:08 AM	Novice Jazz Small Group 9 Years Pumpin Up the Party (Lexie Tues 4:45)
12:45 PM	Intermediate Lyrical Solo 11 Years Ava Beckley Briley Twigg
1:29 PM	Advanced Jazz Large Group 14 Years Americano (Meghan Tues 6:15)
1:52 PM	Advanced Jazz Large Group 16 Years Sound of War (Lexie Thurs 8:00) Mambo (Meghan Wed 6:30)
2:30 PM	Intermediate Lyrical Solo 12 Years Arianna Coray Clara Neilson
3:30 PM	Junior Jazz Small Group 8 Years Get Up and Dance (Lexie Mon 5:00)
3:50 PM	Junior Jazz Small Group 13 Years

	Cha Cha Heels (Kelly Thurs 7:45)
4:00 PM	Intermediate Jazz Small Group 11 Years Fun Fun Fun (Lexie Tues 6:30)
4:40 PM	Advanced Lyrical Solo 13 Years Adyson Willes Emma Hansen
5:20 PM	Advanced Lyrical Solo 14 Years Oshyn Draper Ava Murphy Michaela Neilson
6:05 PM	Novice Jazz Duet 7 Years Makinley & Rylee Daisy & Mary-Jane
6:15 PM	Junior Jazz Duet 8 Years Halle & McKenzie
6:20 PM	Junior Jazz Duet 9 Years Hayden & Isla Everly & Skylar
6:30 PM	Intermediate Jazz Duet 10 Years Emma & Mckenzie
6:32 PM	Intermediate Jazz Duet 11 Years Addison & Brooklyn
8:10 PM	Intermediate Lyrical Duet 15 Years Alyssa & Sahara
8:30 PM	Advanced Jazz Line 15 Years Swing
Thursday, May 9th	
9:00 AM	Intermediate Jazz Solo 10 Years Chloe Teppin Lauren Young Sloane Mallon
9:10 AM	Intermediate Jazz Solo 11 Years Addison Hebden Booklyn Pipella
9:45 AM	Intermediate Jazz Solo 12 Years Clara Neilson Mikaela Kowalchuk

10:58 AM	Junior Jazz Large Group 9 Years Whistle While You Work It (Lexie Wed 4:45)
12:05 PM	Intermediate Lyrical Large Group 12 Years Flares (Lexie Sat 12:30)
12:45 PM	Advanced Lyrical Solo 15 Years Sonia Delisle Julia Gretzan Paityn Bracegirdle
1:20 PM	Advanced Lyrical Solo 16 Years Keva MacKenzie Addison Backstrom Kalie Kesseler
2:05 PM	Advanced Lyrical Solo 17 Years Samantha Gosine Taylor Leroux
3:15 PM	Intermediate Character Ballet Solo 12 Years Finley McIsaac
4:30 PM	Advanced Classical Ballet Large Group 14 Years I Did it Again (Danielle Sat 9:30)
7:30 PM	Advanced Jazz Solo 13 Years Danika Grams Ella Borza Emma Hansen
8:00 PM	Advanced Jazz Solo 14 Years Michaela Neilson Nyah Staples Oshyn Draper
9:15 PM	Advanced Contemp Small Group 16 Years They're Here (Danielle Sat 3:30)
Friday, May 10th	
10:35 AM	Intermediate Jazz Large Group 11 Years Clap Snap (Lexie Thurs 5:45)
11:00 AM	Intermediate Jazz Large Group 12 Years Rio (Lexie Tues 7:45)
11:13 AM	Intermediate Jazz Line 11 Years It's Pink!

12:10 PM	Advanced Contemporary Solo 17 Years Danielle Davidson
1:50 PM	Junior Lyrical Small Group 14 Years Been Loved (Tristan Tues 7:15)
7:30 PM	Intermediate Lyrical Small Group 11 Years Every Heart (Meghan Tues 7:45)
7:36 PM	Intermediate Lyrical Small Group 12 Years Only Love (Lexie Wed 8:15)
7:55 PM	Advanced Lyrical Small Group 15 Years Mystery of Me (Allison Sat 12:30)
8:05 PM	Advanced Lyrical Small Group 17 Years The Vow (Allison Sat 2:00)
8:30 PM	Advanced Lyrical Large Group 14 Years Once Upon Another Time (Allison Sat 11:00)
8:55 PM	Advanced Lyrical Large Group 16 Years The Fear (Lexie Sat 2:00)
Saturday, May 11th	
9:25 AM	Novice Hip Hop Large Group 7 Years Party in the City (Shayna Thurs 4:30)
9:39 AM	Novice Hip Hop Large Group 11 Years Pump it Up (Emily Mon 7:30)
9:47 AM	Novice Hip Hop Large Group 14 Years Throwback (Emily Mon 8:15)
10:32 AM	Junior Hip Hop Large Group 9 Years Ritmo (Shayna Thurs 5:15)
11:37 AM	Intermediate Hip Hop Solo 12 Years Mikaela Kowalchuk Poppy Hall-Busque Amiri Arnett
12:00 PM	Advanced Hip Hop Solo 17 Years Danielle Davidson
12:25 PM	Intermediate Hip Hop Large Group 10 Years Nerd-Tastic (Emily Mon 4:45)
12:56 PM	Advanced Hip Hop Small Group 16 Years BG4

1:05 PM	Advanced Hip Hop Large Group 13 Years Cinnamon (Emily Mon 5:30)
1:26 PM	Advaned Hip Hop Large Group 16 Years Zesty (Emily Mon 6:30)
2:18 PM	Advanced Hip Hop Duet 18 Years Danielle & Fola
2:52 PM	Advanced Classical Ballet Solo 16 Years Lauren Jensen
4:50 PM	Intermediate Character Ballet Small Group 11 Years Who's Been Painting My Roses Red? (Danielle Thurs 7:15)
5:00 PM	Intermediate Character Ballet Large Group 11 Years Ring for the Maid (Danielle Thurs 6:00)
5:08 PM	Intermediate Character Ballet Large Group 12 Years A Busker (Danielle Sat 11:00)
5:30 PM	Advanced Character Ballet Small Group 15 Years Love Letter (Danielle Sat 2:00)
5:40 PM	Advanced Character Ballet Large Group 16 Years I Want to be a Rockette! (Danielle Sat 12:30)
6:30 PM	Junior Tap Small Group 8 Years Prettiest Girls (Lexie Mon 5:00)
6:48 PM	Junior Tap Small Group 13 Years Signed, Sealed, Delivered (Kelly Thurs 7:00)
6:58 PM	Junior Tap Large Group 9 Years Dancin' Fool (Lexie Wed 5:00)
7:02 PM	Intermediate Tap Large Group 11 Years Hit the Road (Lexie Wed 6:15)
7:30 PM	Advanced Tap Solo 13 Years Kennedy Degaust
7:32 PM	Advanced Tap Solo 14 Years Maielle Lacroix
7:39 PM	Advanced Tap Solo 15 Years Julia Gretzan
7:42 PM	Advanced Tap Solo 16 Years Lauren Jensen

7:47 PM	Advanced Tap Solo 17 Years Ava Gretzan Kate Keddie Taylor Leroux
8:10 PM	Advanced Stage & Novelty Solo 17 Years Danielle Davidson
8:40 PM	Advanced Tap Large Group 16 Years That Walk (Amanda Mon 7:30) Seven (Amanda Thurs 7:00)
9:08 PM	Advanced Tap Small Group 14 Years Do Your Thing (Amanda Mon 6:30)
9:15 PM	Advanced Tap Line 14 Years Le Jazz Hot
Sunday, May 12th	
9:00 AM	Novice Musical Theatre Small Group 5 Years We've Got a Song (Janel Mon 4:30) I'd Do Anything (Meghan/Janel Thurs 12:30) Candy Man (Sara Sat 11:30)
9:10 AM	Novice Musical Theatre Small Group 6 Years L.O.V.E (Lexie Sat 9:45)
9:13 AM	Novice Musical Theatre Small Group 7 Years You've Got a Friend in Me (Janel Wed 5:00)
9:16 AM	Novice Tap Small Group 7 Years Lollipop (Lexie Sat 11:00)
9:31 AM	Novice Tap Small Group 9 Years Just Dance (Lexie Tues 4:45)
10:10 AM	Intermediate Tap Solo 11 Years Addison Hebden Briley Twigg
10:25 AM	Intermediate Tap Solo 12 Years Julia Chalifoux Mikaela Kowalchuk
10:45 AM	Intermediate Musical Theatre Solo 11 Years Ava Beckley
11:15 AM	Intermediate Tap Small Group 11 Years Bills (Amanda Mon 5:30)

11:25 AM	Intermediate Tap Small Group 12 Years Bang (Amanda Thurs 6:00)
11:52 AM	Advanced Musical Theatre Line 13 Years Topsy Turvy
12:37 PM	Intermediate Tap duet 10 Years Chloe & Sloan
12:40 PM	Intermediate Tap Duet 12 Years Finley & Mikaela
12:43 PM	Advanced Tap Duet 13 Years Clara & Michaela
12:48 PM	Advanced Tap Duet 17 Years Ava & Kate
12:53 PM	Intermediate Stage & Novelty Duet 11 Years Addison & Ava
12:56 PM	Intermediate Stage & Novelty Duet 12 Years Alice & Poppy Mikaela & Summer
2:25 PM	Intermediate Acro Line 11 Years Get Busy
3:05 PM	Advanced Lyrical Duet 13 Years Victoria & Autumn
3:23 PM	Advanced Lyrical Trio 15 Years Cara, Caiya & Keva

Show of Stars 7:30-8:30pm